
CODIFICA/CODE

DIMENSIONI/DIMENSION

ACCESSORI/ACCESSORIES

PRINCE

IN8095

A B C Kg mc

D1 1 50

Art. + Mod. + °K + W-tot + Opt.

8095 SU 3 = 3000°K 120 EL = standard

CU 5 = 5000°K 185 LD = dali

200 E1 = em-1h

VI

VS

PL = kit a plafone/surface mountage kit

L80 LEDL70RG0CRI
>80

B

A

B

A

B

A

C

23,83

AB

C

MOD. CUMOD. AUMOD. SU

RAL
9006



mod/SU

mod/AU

4000°K

120 19875 15919 250W JM-MH D1

150 24018 19236 250W SAP-HPS D1

185 28396 22743 400W JM-MH D1

200 30326 24291 400W SAP-HPS D1

4000°K = standard

IP65 850° IK08

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 30°15°15° 0°

Angoli H 180° 120°

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

15000

300

450

600600

750 cd/klmc

150

IP65 850° IK08

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 30°15°15° 0°

Angoli Gamma 180° 120°

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

15000

300

45050

6006

750 cd/klmc

150

4000°K = standard

Ottiche e diffusori

Louvers and diffusers

Ottiche e diffusori

Louvers and diffusers

mod/CU

IP65 850° IK08

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 30°15°15° 0°

Angoli H 180° 120°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30000

600

900

1200

15000 cd/klmc

300

4000°K = standard

Ottiche e diffusori

Louvers and diffusers

4000°K

120 19875 14983 250W JM-MH D1

150 24018 18105 250W SAP-HPS D1

185 28396 21405 400W JM-MH D1

200 30326 22862 400W SAP-HPS D1

4000°K

120 19875 14421 250W JM-MH D1

150 24018 17426 250W SAP-HPS D1

185 28396 20602 400W JM-MH D1

200 30326 22005 400W SAP-HPS D1
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